
BDD DIVERSION AUGUST 2023

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter
CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2023 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

8/1/23 8233.132 8268.296 8210.327 27.228 8.434 25.882962 1046.415 3211.3255 0.212
8/2/23 8233.132 8275.567 8212.041 27.448 8.765 26.898762 1055.18 3238.2243 0.22
8/3/23 8233.132 8283.179 8212.896 27.648 8.267 25.370458 1063.447 3263.5947 0.2
8/4/23 8233.132 8284.876 8220.64 27.878 9.211 28.267484 1072.658 3291.8622 0.23
8/5/23 8233.132 8284.876 8228.247 28.079 7.406 22.72815 1080.064 3314.5903 0.201
8/6/23 8233.132 8285.866 8235.32 28.288 7.854 24.103009 1087.918 3338.6934 0.209
8/7/23 8233.132 8291.215 8239.222 28.529 9.01 27.650638 1096.928 3366.344 0.241
8/8/23 8233.132 8292.314 8246.307 28.727 7.986 24.508102 1104.914 3390.8521 0.198
8/9/23 8233.132 8298.883 8247.934 28.933 7.99 24.520377 1112.904 3415.3725 0.206

8/10/23 8233.312 8301.874 8253.008 29.146 8.032 24.64927 1120.936 3440.0217 0.213
8/11/23 8233.312 8308.854 8253.008 29.317 6.809 20.896026 1127.745 3460.9178 0.171
8/12/23 8236.883 8310.77 8253.008 29.452 5.352 16.424663 1133.097 3477.3424 0.135
8/13/23 8244.291 8310.77 8253.008 29.641 7.219 22.154268 1140.316 3499.4967 0.189
8/14/23 8251.886 8310.77 8253.008 29.838 7.398 22.703598 1147.714 3522.2003 0.197
8/15/23 8257.437 8310.77 8253.008 29.976 5.413 16.611865 1153.127 3538.8122 0.138
8/16/23 8263.756 8310.77 8253.008 30.137 6.158 18.898183 1159.285 3557.7104 0.161
8/17/23 8264.933 8310.77 8257.049 30.267 5.088 15.614478 1164.373 3573.3248 0.13
8/18/23 8266.019 8310.77 8265.287 30.515 9.076 27.853185 1173.449 3601.178 0.248
8/19/23 8273.603 8311.644 8266.153 30.769 9.07 27.834771 1182.519 3629.0128 0.254
8/20/23 8277.799 8314.557 8266.153 30.982 6.896 21.163019 1189.415 3650.1758 0.213
8/21/23 8281.812 8320.862 8266.153 31.241 10.059 30.869897 1199.474 3681.0457 0.259
8/22/23 8289.733 8321.799 8266.153 31.459 8.64 26.515152 1208.114 3707.5609 0.218
8/23/23 8290.738 8329.039 8266.822 31.685 8.688 26.662458 1216.802 3734.2233 0.226
8/24/23 8290.738 8330.624 8273.142 31.879 7.711 23.664159 1224.513 3757.8875 0.194
8/25/23 8290.738 8338.059 8273.142 32.071 7.243 22.227922 1231.756 3780.1154 0.192
8/26/23 8292.865 8340.18 8273.142 32.174 4.145 12.720521 1235.901 3792.8359 0.103
8/27/23 8297.175 8342.905 8273.142 32.336 6.873 21.092435 1242.774 3813.9283 0.162
8/28/23 8303.311 8342.905 8273.142 32.483 5.989 18.379542 1248.763 3832.3079 0.147
8/29/23 8310.673 8342.905 8273.142 32.661 7.184 22.046857 1255.947 3854.3547 0.178
8/30/23 8317.562 8342.905 8273.142 32.831 6.719 20.619827 1262.666 3874.9746 0.17
8/31/23 8323.849 8342.905 8273.142 32.993 6.125 18.79691 1268.791 3893.7715 0.162
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